
                Holy Name of Mary Tuition & Fee Schedule: 2024-2025 
 

                      Monthly Tuition is paid over 12 months from July 2024 through June 2025 
 

            Kindergarten – Eighth Grade 

# of STUDENTS MONTHLY TUITION ANNUAL TUITION 

1 $484 $5,808 

2 $824 $9,888 

3 $1,162 $13,944 

4 $1,501 $18,012 

5 $1,840 $22,080 
 

Pre-Kindergarten 

SESSION TYPE MONTHLY TUITION ANNUAL TUITION 

Half-Day $563 $6,756 

Full-Day $713 $8,556 
 

Three-Year-Olds 

SESSION TYPE MONTHLY TUITION 
ANNUAL 

TUITION 

Half-Day: 2 Days a Week $423 $5,076 

Half-Day: 3 Days a Week $494 $5,928 

Half-Day: 5 Days a Week $631 $7,572 

Full-Day: 2 Days a Week $588 $7,056 

Full-Day: 3 Days a Week $684 $8,208 

Full-Day: 5 Days a Week $877 $10,524 
 

 

Extended Day Care (K – 8th Grades) 

 

      
# of 

STUDENTS 

MONTHLY RATE 
BEFORE SCHOOL 

MONTHLY RATE  

AFTER SCHOOL        Additional   Fees  

1 $60 $160 
Testing 

Registration 

$45 

$250 

2 $80 $220 
Technology Fee: grades K-8  

Technology Fee: 3-4 yr.-olds 

$150 

$50 

3 $100 $280 
Sheet Fee: 3-4 yr.-olds 

Communion  Picture: grade 2  

$25 

$20 

Daily Drop-

Off 
AM $15 per child PM $20 per child 

Earthquake Kit: new students   

and grade 4 

$20 

 
**At 6:05 p.m., a $15 Late Fee will be added. An additional $15 

will be added for every 15 minutes thereafter   

 

 


